2020/7/28 https://brp--c.visualforce.com/apex/Article_Detail_Instruction_Sheet?lang=en_US&id=kA0a0000000I0s6#googtrans(en|en)
#:R

3 e e EORIETEE (-3
SEA-DOO KIT-BETEERS AP — =/ \> KL g

>
CORERMIT S (P934 : SR L) =5 =E v| o/ rER
Hm Sea-Doo_watercraft
JO> o NES 487802197
ERiRERBAZEP /N : 487802197
UES g &S
®ETH
BOESIS I AEEAIRERS 1 B —FE/\> RILIN—

A2 AN=ILDRIC, FLYSEIA—-(CT7IOERALT, ZOFIES — bOFH/I—>3>
ZAFLUTWD S EZERL TS ESN,

CORFIAZ T, ROESZERATEET,

A
BB LRV E, REFLBEBZASARMEN D DERMRRZRLET,

AR EBURVNE, BISFEEPEEDSELRBL THENSIBRMIRRERUE
ED

EOLRWES., EROI>R—R> MOZOMDEEICEXRMEEE S XS 0IHE
MHDHBIERERUVLET

FN

-CDFY MME, FEDERAETIIEAICHSI SN TULET (REBRPT —F—H'E
;g%ﬁ%bi?)oﬁ%éﬂtlzwh(1:WF)U%@1:WFEHB@@T%

-COFRAS— MIBAB(CIRHITDIHEN D DFT,

. CORFIAS MDORIGE, SFSFRI7ETUO—MNEEZRLTED., @D
FTEILFFAPCIEROIRZEBIR U TOLWRWEENHDFT, ZIEL. TNSEEUEE(IAE
AU TeBEZ D8P e R ULE T,

B (391,258 T 9,

Fv FOTVAFT A

https://brp--c.visualforce.com/apex/Atrticle_Detail_Instruction_Sheet?lang=en_US&id=kA0a0000000I0s6#googtrans(en|en) 1/4


javascript:void(0)

2020/7/28

https://brp--c.visualforce.com/apex/Article_Detail_Instruction_Sheet?lang=en_US&id=kA0a0000000I0s6#googtrans(en|en)

P18
I8H & hA LS HE
P1 RF7IUTIS A 277002042 1
P2 I\ RILIN— AIFEDTEDDFEEA 1
P3 M6 X 16 ML XU 250000922 5
P4 I\ RILIK—=DYR— b 506152751 2
P5 M8 X 40/NEAZHEE D S > SfERD 250000834 4
P6 I\ RILIC—=)y R 277002005 1
P7 RH Lower Handlebar Housing 277002007 1
P8 LH Lower Handlebar Housing 277002006 1
P9 RH Handlebar Housing Cover 277002004 1
P10 LH Handlebar Housing Cover 277002003 1
P11 K40 X 16 Hexagonal Flanged Screw 241141660 6
P12 Handlebar Sheath 277001863 2
P13 M6 Stainless Flat Washer 234062600 2
P14 M6 X30 Hexagonal Screw 250000002 2
P15 Black Handlebar Sheath Cap 277000203 2
P16 Console Plug Not Available Separately 1

https://brp--c.visualforce.com/apex/Atrticle_Detail_Instruction_Sheet?lang=en_US&id=kA0a0000000I0s6#googtrans(en|en)

2/4



2020/7/28 https://brp--c.visualforce.com/apex/Article_Detail_Instruction_Sheet?lang=en_US&id=kA0a0000000I0s6#googtrans(en|en)

P17 Wear Ring 277001874 1
P18 M6 X 20 Torx Screw 250000350 1
P19 Locking Tie 206 mm 293750027 3
P20 LH Handlebar Controls Decal (Not Shown) 219905024 1
P21 RH Handlebar Controls Decal (Not Shown) 219905025 1

INSTRUCTIONS

Vehicle Preparation

1. Remove steering column (see shop manual procedures).

NOTE: For MY 16 models and older, install the kit 2957100702 prior to removing steering
column.

2. Remove magnet from steering column.

O.TA.S. COMPONENTS

1. Steering column
2. Magnet
3. Hall effect switch

Installation

1. Install steering column [P1] (see Spark Trixx MY17 shop manual procedures).
2. Install the part shown in the image below to fill hole in handlebar controls cover.

NOTE: For models with VTS, refer to instruction sheet 487802198 for installation.
NOTE: For models with RFID key, refer to instruction sheet 487802284 for installation.

el

3. FOBUKICRT KD(C. J\> RJILIN=T0> bO—)UICTH—IL[P20]E L TUP2117ZZER D {1
\7E9,

P20 24

e .

1]

https://brp--c.visualforce.com/apex/Atrticle_Detail_Instruction_Sheet?lang=en_US&id=kA0a0000000I0s6#googtrans(en|en) 3/4



2020/7/28 https://brp--c.visualforce.com/apex/Article_Detail_Instruction_Sheet?lang=en_US&id=kA0a0000000I0s6#googtrans(en|en)
I\ RILVEBRDSITET (2 3avIDFeaFlEzSig) .
BARTICERD S U BBz B D F3E T,

2099-10-03

https://brp--c.visualforce.com/apex/Atrticle_Detail_Instruction_Sheet?lang=en_US&id=kA0a0000000I0s6#googtrans(en|en) 4/4



